
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

11 

777 

79 

12 

41 

914 

76 

393 

Name 

Jeff Holden 

Bruce White 

Rob  Bellevue 

John Plavan 

Luke Oxner 

Brant McClung 

Steve Yarbrough 

Arash Nadershahi 

Class 

10GT4 

8BS 

8CP 

8NC 

8BS 

3CP 

1FP 

3EP 

Best Tm 

1:57.327 

2:15.530 

2:19.519 

2:19.560 

2:25.755 

2:44.310 

3:06.613 

3:43.148 

2nd Best 

1:57.434 

2:16.801 

2:23.065 

2:20.799 

2:28.256 

2:45.932 

Year 

2021 

1971 

1971 

1966 

1969 

1972 

1971 

1969 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

MG Midget 

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 

Color 

White 

Orange 

White 

White/Blue/Red 

Red/Black 

Orange 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

Snohomish WA 

Greeley CO 

Long Beach CA 

Park City UT 

Greeley CO 

Longmont CO 

Reno NV 

Bellevue WA 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA Utah SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 8 10 

Group 1 3 8 10 Practice 2 

Practice started at 8:00:18 

Utah Motorsports Campus 3.048 miles 

10/15/2022 10:00 


